
SANDEFJORDLØPET 2022 
 
 

Startliste lørdag 19. februar  
DEL1 
 

Lagledermøte kl. 08.20 
 

DEL 1 
Kl.09.00 Jenter rekrutt  100m 

Gutter rekrutt  100m 
Jenter 10 år  500m 
 
Ispreparering 20 min 
 
Gutter 10 år   500m 
Jenter 11år  500m 
Gutter 11år  500m  

  Jenter 12 år  500m 
Gutter 12 år  500m  

 
  Ispreparering 20 min 
 

Jenter rekrutt  400m  
Gutter rekrutt  400m 
Jenter 10 år  400m 
Gutter 10 år  400m 

 
Ispreparering 20 min 

 
            Jenter 11 år  1000m 

Gutter 11 år  1000m 
Jenter 12 år  1000m 
Gutter 12 år  1000m 

 
Ispreparering og oppvarming junior 40 min. 
 

DEL 2 
Ikke før   Jenter junior C  500m 
Kl 13:45 Gutter junior C  500m 

Jenter junior B  500m 
Gutter junior B  500m 
Kvinner junior A 500m 
Menn junior A   500m 

 
Ispreparering 20 min 

 
  Jenter junior C  1500m 

Gutter junior C  1500m 
 
Ispreparering 20 min 
 
Jenter junior B  1500m 
Gutter junior B  1500m 
Kvinner junior A 1500m 
Menn junior A   1500m 



Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2022

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Rekrutt Jenter 100m(1)

1 Hvit Sofia Harila Svendby NOREidsvold Turn SK153 RJ
Rød Sofie Thorshaug NORHamar IL206 RJ

2 Hvit Arya Gundersen Bottegård NORGeithus IL309 RJ
Rød Ellinor Sofie Andersen NORHBSK191 RJ

3 Hvit Jenny Myrland NORHerkules SK301 RJ
Rød Beathe Brovold Røstelien NORSSK Toten169 RJ

4 Hvit Tuva Kristin Krokeide NORBåstad IL25 RJ
Rød Maren Harviken NORNord Odal IL243 RJ

5 Hvit Martine Aurora Linn Bugten NORBjugn/Ørland SK233 RJ
Rød Live Harviken NORNord Odal IL246 RJ

6 Hvit Sigrid Thorshaug NORHamar IL205 RJ
Rød Malin Skau Bjørge NORHerkules SK299 RJ

7 Hvit Selma Hope Grini NORHerkules SK302 RJ
Rød Live Stigen NORGol IL273 RJ

8 Hvit Elisabeth Pagar NORGjøvik SK92 RJ
Rød Cornelia Nyborg NORNord Odal IL247 RJ

9 Hvit Alina Alexandra Linn Bugten NORBjugn/Ørland SK232 RJ
Rød Maia Sofie Allum NORSandefjord SK10 RJ

10 Hvit Liv Boldingh Debernard NORAktiv SK179 RJ
Rød Sofie Petersen NORLeinstrand IL65 RJ

11 Hvit Maren Bakken Vold NORHamar IL209 RJ
Rød Selja Boldingh Debernard NORAktiv SK180 RJ

12 Hvit Lillian Sparby NORGjøvik SK90 RJ
Rød Monika Dzidziul NORHamar IL208 RJ

13 Hvit Hermine Grinden NORNord Odal IL244 RJ
Rød Lotta Solbakken NORGol IL274 RJ

14 Hvit Emilie Storsveen NORSør-Fron IL344 RJ
Rød Amelija Barzdaite NORBåstad IL24 RJ

15 Hvit Kaia Løvlie NORHamar IL203 RJ
Rød Marthine Skau Bjørge NORHerkules SK300 RJ

16 Hvit Solveig Berget NORGol IL275 RJ
Rød Stine Lærum Hagen NORTynset IF285 RJ

17 Hvit Pernille Hansen Smaaland NORDrammen SK51 RJ
Rød Ellinor Trogstad Raudberget NORGjøvik SK91 RJ

18 Hvit Johanna Myhrer NORNord Odal IL245 RJ
Rød Vilma Fossum NORTynset IF284 RJ

19 Hvit Solveig Elise Gravem NOREidsvold Turn SK145 RJ
Rød Sanna Aasheim NORHamar IL202 RJ
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2022

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Rekrutt Gutter 100m(1)

1 Hvit Oscar Viumdal NORHerkules SK339 RG

2 Hvit Einar Johansson NORSp Falken325 RG
Rød Vincent Troye NOREidsvold Turn SK152 RG

3 Hvit Gabriel Høyer NORLeinstrand IL71 RG
Rød Aron Amadeus Moen NORBjugn/Ørland SK226 RG

4 Hvit Johannes Hansen NORSkjervøy SIK241 RG
Rød Jørgen Bergh Jermstad NORSp Falken327 RG

5 Hvit Martin Nebbenes NOREidsvold Turn SK150 RG
Rød Ole Sletvold Bjerke NORNord Odal IL248 RG

6 Hvit Elias Vikan Engen NORHarstad SK7 RG
Rød Martin Hammernes NORLeinstrand IL67 RG

7 Hvit Niklas Ilbråten NORNord Odal IL251 RG
Rød Lukas Gærnæ NORSandefjord SK12 RG

8 Hvit Håkon Nebbenes NOREidsvold Turn SK149 RG
Rød Jonathan Strand Bjørkum NORLeinstrand IL69 RG

9 Hvit Amund Gravem NOREidsvold Turn SK144 RG
Rød Benjamin Eidsvåg NORTynset IF282 RG

10 Hvit Eirik Bergersen NORHerkules SK303 RG
Rød Oliver Olsen Glomstad NORLeinstrand IL66 RG

11 Hvit Emil Stenvåg NORAsker SK108 RG
Rød Isak Forbord NORNord Odal IL257 RG

12 Hvit Gerhard Kristoffersen NORSp Falken326 RG
Rød Georg Brovold Røstelien NORSSK Toten172 RG

13 Hvit Vincent Elbe NORJevnaker IF59 RG
Rød Jacob Ruud Nybakk NORNord Odal IL255 RG

14 Hvit Kevin Brubak NORSør-Fron IL341 RG
Rød Oskar Ørbæk NOREidsvold Turn SK147 RG

15 Hvit Knut Samuel Andersen NORHBSK192 RG
Rød Henrik Vataker Fabritius NORSandefjord SK13 RG

16 Hvit Emil Aannø NORBjugn/Ørland SK223 RG
Rød Martin Bergh Jermstad NORSp Falken328 RG

17 Hvit Oskar Stenvåg NORAsker SK107 RG
Rød Ludvig Olstad Grinden NORNord Odal IL250 RG

18 Hvit Petter Kvam NORLeinstrand IL68 RG
Rød Nicolai Millidahl NOREidsvold Turn SK148 RG

19 Hvit Anthon Emil Caspersen NORTønsbergs Turn119 RG
Rød Felix Bjørge Skagsoset NORHerkules SK304 RG
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2022

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Rekrutt Gutter 100m(1)

20 Hvit Ole Henrik Goa NORLeinstrand IL73 RG
Rød Ludvig Langseid NORHerkules SK308 RG

21 Hvit Isak Ekman Sunde NORHerkules SK305 RG
Rød Linus Rø Goulding NORLeinstrand IL70 RG

22 Hvit Ragnar Lorentzen NORLeinstrand IL74 RG
Rød Tobias Langseid NORHerkules SK307 RG

23 Hvit Georg S. Skolbekken NORNord Odal IL256 RG
Rød Nils August Strand Wenger NOREidsvold Turn SK146 RG

24 Hvit Gabriel Eidsvåg NORTynset IF281 RG
Rød Oskar Vataker Fabritius NORSandefjord SK14 RG

25 Hvit Linus Ødbehr Thorstensen NORNord Odal IL249 RG
Rød Johannes Meland NORHerkules SK306 RG

26 Hvit Sondre Hagen-Boldingh NOROslo Skøiteklub50 RG
Rød Tobias Ødbehr Thorstensen NORNord Odal IL254 RG

27 Hvit Sebastian Ilbråten NORNord Odal IL252 RG
Rød Thilo Håseter Findahl NORTynset IF283 RG

28 Hvit Eivind Olsen NORGeithus IL311 RG
Rød Halvor Løvås NORNord Odal IL253 RG

Jenter 10år 500 m (1)

1 Hvit Josefine Haldorsen Sømme NORTønsbergs Turn120 J10
Rød Ella Wotherspoon NOROslo Skøiteklub49 J10
Gul Mathea Helen Krokeide NORBåstad IL27 J10
Blå Sunniva Øverjordet NORSør-Fron IL197 J10

2 Hvit Marte Oldeman Christensen NORDrammen SK53 J10
Rød Johanne Milli NORHamar IL211 J10
Gul Nelly Løvås NORNord Odal IL258 J10
Blå Augustine Kaper NOROslo Skøiteklub48 J10

3 Hvit Maren Gundersen NORNord Odal IL259 J10
Rød Malin Myhrer NORBåstad IL26 J10
Gul Kristine Knutsen Birkedal NORAsker SK118 J10
Blå Alma Bergersen NORHerkules SK295 J10

Gutter 10år 500 m (1)

1 Hvit Oliver Haugerud Teig NORBåstad IL28 G10
Rød Aksel Fiane Grødum NORArendal SK272 G10

2 Hvit Alexander Ottershagen NORHamar IL218 G10
Rød Ingvart Pettersen NORHarstad SK5 G10
Gul Linus Olsen Glomstad NORLeinstrand IL76 G10
Blå Maximilian Meland NORHerkules SK296 G10
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2022

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Gutter 10år 500 m (1)

3 Hvit Theodor Asbjørnhus NORGeithus IL312 G10
Rød Ulrik Evenmo Ervik NORAktiv SK181 G10
Gul Ola Hammernes NORLeinstrand IL75 G10
Blå Erik Trandum NOREidsvold Turn SK143 G10

4 Hvit Matias Dalen NORJevnaker IF60 G10
Rød Martin Stigen NORGol IL276 G10
Gul Olav Erik Sæther NORSp Falken329 G10
Blå Elias Gravvold Borgersen NORGeithus IL314 G10

Jenter 11år 500 m (1)

1 Hvit Mari Bryhn NORStange SK194 J11
Rød Amine Graneng Unneberg NORSandefjord SK15 J11
Gul Zuzana Stronja NORDrammen SK103 J11
Blå Victoria Skogseth NORLeinstrand IL78 J11

2 Hvit Astrid Eide Kirkesæther NORTønsbergs Turn121 J11
Rød Esther Serina Andersen NORHBSK193 J11
Gul Ava Lynn Skinstad NORNord Odal IL260 J11
Blå Nila Nybakk NORHamar IL212 J11

3 Hvit Victoria Melgårdshagen NORSør-Fron IL200 J11
Rød Sunniva Haug Johannessen NORAktiv SK182 J11
Gul Latika Suyambudurai NORGeithus IL315 J11
Blå Ingeborg Ingvoldstad NORGeithus IL316 J11

Gutter 11år 500 m (1)

1 Hvit Nathaniel Viumdal NORHerkules SK338 G11
Rød Andreas Ørbæk NOREidsvold Turn SK141 G11

2 Hvit Sander Stensrud Fjelldalen NORHerkules SK294 G11
Rød Daniel Evensen NORHamar IL219 G11
Gul Eskil Martens Kjær NORTønsbergs Turn122 G11
Blå Albert Westgaard NORBåstad IL29 G11

3 Hvit Tørres Bjørge Skagsoset NORHerkules SK293 G11
Rød Axel Haartsen Njøs NORAktiv SK183 G11
Gul Bastian Hagen-Boldingh NOROslo Skøiteklub47 G11
Blå Magnus Elbe NORJevnaker IF61 G11

4 Hvit Benjamin Fjellgård Lyby NORLeinstrand IL79 G11
Rød Trym Halvorsen NOREidsvold Turn SK140 G11
Gul Oliver Trogstad Raudberget NORGjøvik SK94 G11
Blå Håvard Gravem NOREidsvold Turn SK139 G11

5 Hvit Isac Pettersen NORArendal SK271 G11
Rød Halvor Lysø Olsen NORBjugn/Ørland SK229 G11
Gul Bastian Gundersen Bottegård NORGeithus IL317 G11
Blå Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum NORBjugn/Ørland SK228 G11

Jenter 12år 500 m (1)
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2022

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Jenter 12år 500 m (1)

1 Hvit Tiril Brenden NOREidsvold Turn SK142 J12
Rød Eira Sørheim NOROslo Skøiteklub45 J12
Gul Mira Vikan Engen NORHarstad SK4 J12
Blå Leona Grønnevik NORBåstad IL30 J12

2 Hvit Maiken Skau Bjørge NORHerkules SK291 J12
Rød Ada H Bjerknes NORDrammen SK55 J12
Gul Oda Bergersen NORHerkules SK290 J12
Blå Isabella Efraimsen NORTromsø SK23 J12

3 Hvit Selma Opdahl Njøs NORLeinstrand IL82 J12
Rød Helle Boldingh Debernard NORAktiv SK184 J12
Gul Maren Bjerke Wullum NORSSK Toten176 J12
Blå Jenny Skjæveland Solhaug NORSandefjord SK16 J12

4 Hvit Linnea Melgårdshagen NORSør-Fron IL201 J12
Rød Sigrid Bakken Vold NORHamar IL213 J12
Gul Victoria Pagar NORGjøvik SK95 J12
Blå Hedda Finsland NORAsker SK109 J12

Gutter 12år 500 m (1)

1 Hvit Elias Brubak NORSør-Fron IL196 G12
Rød Oliver Østbye NORBåstad IL31 G12
Gul Endre Sæther Ottesen NORTrondhjems SK158 G12
Blå Martinus H. Sømme NORTønsbergs Turn124 G12

2 Hvit Sigurd Rø Goulding NORLeinstrand IL81 G12
Rød Edmond Berisha NORHamar IL220 G12
Gul Martin Vike Lackner NORTrondhjems SK157 G12
Blå Julian Seeland NORGjøvik SK96 G12

3 Hvit Thomas Sundsvold NORLeinstrand IL80 G12
Rød Theodor Henriksen NORKongsvinger SK163 G12
Gul Sindre Soleng Jakobsen NORTromsø SK19 G12
Blå Audun Semb NORTønsbergs Turn123 G12

Signed by referee: 
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2022

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Rekrutt Jenter 400 m(2)

1 Hvit Elisabeth Pagar NORGjøvik SK92 RJ
Rød Selja Boldingh Debernard NORAktiv SK180 RJ
Gul Sigrid Thorshaug NORHamar IL205 RJ

2 Hvit Hermine Grinden NORNord Odal IL244 RJ
Rød Arya Gundersen Bottegård NORGeithus IL309 RJ
Gul Jenny Myrland NORHerkules SK301 RJ
Blå Johanna Myhrer NORNord Odal IL245 RJ

3 Hvit Lotta Solbakken NORGol IL274 RJ
Rød Sofie Petersen NORLeinstrand IL65 RJ
Gul Lillian Sparby NORGjøvik SK90 RJ
Blå Malin Skau Bjørge NORHerkules SK299 RJ

4 Hvit Sanna Aasheim NORHamar IL202 RJ
Rød Cornelia Nyborg NORNord Odal IL247 RJ
Gul Live Stigen NORGol IL273 RJ
Blå Selma Hope Grini NORHerkules SK302 RJ

5 Hvit Emilie Storsveen NORSør-Fron IL344 RJ
Rød Stine Lærum Hagen NORTynset IF285 RJ
Gul Maren Bakken Vold NORHamar IL209 RJ
Blå Vilma Fossum NORTynset IF284 RJ

6 Hvit Monika Dzidziul NORHamar IL208 RJ
Rød Amelija Barzdaite NORBåstad IL24 RJ
Gul Sofia Harila Svendby NOREidsvold Turn SK153 RJ
Blå Tuva Kristin Krokeide NORBåstad IL25 RJ

7 Hvit Solveig Berget NORGol IL275 RJ
Rød Live Harviken NORNord Odal IL246 RJ
Gul Sofie Thorshaug NORHamar IL206 RJ
Blå Liv Boldingh Debernard NORAktiv SK179 RJ

8 Hvit Maia Sofie Allum NORSandefjord SK10 RJ
Rød Pernille Hansen Smaaland NORDrammen SK51 RJ
Gul Ellinor Trogstad Raudberget NORGjøvik SK91 RJ
Blå Ellinor Sofie Andersen NORHBSK191 RJ

9 Hvit Solveig Elise Gravem NOREidsvold Turn SK145 RJ
Rød Beathe Brovold Røstelien NORSSK Toten169 RJ
Gul Kaia Løvlie NORHamar IL203 RJ
Blå Marthine Skau Bjørge NORHerkules SK300 RJ

Rekrutt Gutter 400 m(2)

1 Hvit Gabriel Høyer NORLeinstrand IL71 RG
Rød Vincent Troye NOREidsvold Turn SK152 RG

2 Hvit Johannes Meland NORHerkules SK306 RG
Rød Linus Ødbehr Thorstensen NORNord Odal IL249 RG
Gul Gerhard Kristoffersen NORSp Falken326 RG
Blå Knut Samuel Andersen NORHBSK192 RG
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2022

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Rekrutt Gutter 400 m(2)

3 Hvit Oskar Ørbæk NOREidsvold Turn SK147 RG
Rød Oliver Olsen Glomstad NORLeinstrand IL66 RG
Gul Benjamin Eidsvåg NORTynset IF282 RG
Blå Nicolai Millidahl NOREidsvold Turn SK148 RG

4 Hvit Gabriel Eidsvåg NORTynset IF281 RG
Rød Oscar Viumdal NORHerkules SK339 RG
Gul Ole Henrik Goa NORLeinstrand IL73 RG
Blå Sebastian Ilbråten NORNord Odal IL252 RG

5 Hvit Vincent Elbe NORJevnaker IF59 RG
Rød Oskar Vataker Fabritius NORSandefjord SK14 RG
Gul Emil Aannø NORBjugn/Ørland SK223 RG
Blå Tobias Langseid NORHerkules SK307 RG

6 Hvit Elias Vikan Engen NORHarstad SK7 RG
Rød Ludvig Langseid NORHerkules SK308 RG
Gul Kevin Brubak NORSør-Fron IL341 RG
Blå Jonathan Strand Bjørkum NORLeinstrand IL69 RG

7 Hvit Aron Amadeus Moen NORBjugn/Ørland SK226 RG
Rød Isak Forbord NORNord Odal IL257 RG
Gul Linus Rø Goulding NORLeinstrand IL70 RG
Blå Eivind Olsen NORGeithus IL311 RG

8 Hvit Martin Nebbenes NOREidsvold Turn SK150 RG
Rød Tobias Ødbehr Thorstensen NORNord Odal IL254 RG
Gul Amund Gravem NOREidsvold Turn SK144 RG
Blå Einar Johansson NORSp Falken325 RG

9 Hvit Lukas Gærnæ NORSandefjord SK12 RG
Rød Håkon Nebbenes NOREidsvold Turn SK149 RG
Gul Halvor Løvås NORNord Odal IL253 RG
Blå Anthon Emil Caspersen NORTønsbergs Turn119 RG

10 Hvit Eirik Bergersen NORHerkules SK303 RG
Rød Ludvig Olstad Grinden NORNord Odal IL250 RG
Gul Johannes Hansen NORSkjervøy SIK241 RG
Blå Georg S. Skolbekken NORNord Odal IL256 RG

11 Hvit Thilo Håseter Findahl NORTynset IF283 RG
Rød Nils August Strand Wenger NOREidsvold Turn SK146 RG
Gul Ragnar Lorentzen NORLeinstrand IL74 RG
Blå Jacob Ruud Nybakk NORNord Odal IL255 RG

12 Hvit Sondre Hagen-Boldingh NOROslo Skøiteklub50 RG
Rød Ole Sletvold Bjerke NORNord Odal IL248 RG
Gul Isak Ekman Sunde NORHerkules SK305 RG
Blå Martin Hammernes NORLeinstrand IL67 RG
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2022

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Rekrutt Gutter 400 m(2)

13 Hvit Georg Brovold Røstelien NORSSK Toten172 RG
Rød Oskar Stenvåg NORAsker SK107 RG
Gul Emil Stenvåg NORAsker SK108 RG
Blå Jørgen Bergh Jermstad NORSp Falken327 RG

14 Hvit Felix Bjørge Skagsoset NORHerkules SK304 RG
Rød Martin Bergh Jermstad NORSp Falken328 RG
Gul Petter Kvam NORLeinstrand IL68 RG
Blå Niklas Ilbråten NORNord Odal IL251 RG

Jenter 10år 400 m(2)

1 Hvit Augustine Kaper NOROslo Skøiteklub48 J10
Rød Malin Myhrer NORBåstad IL26 J10
Gul Marte Oldeman Christensen NORDrammen SK53 J10
Blå Josefine Haldorsen Sømme NORTønsbergs Turn120 J10

2 Hvit Nelly Løvås NORNord Odal IL258 J10
Rød Alma Bergersen NORHerkules SK295 J10
Gul Johanne Milli NORHamar IL211 J10
Blå Kristine Knutsen Birkedal NORAsker SK118 J10

3 Hvit Mathea Helen Krokeide NORBåstad IL27 J10
Rød Maren Gundersen NORNord Odal IL259 J10
Gul Ella Wotherspoon NOROslo Skøiteklub49 J10
Blå Sunniva Øverjordet NORSør-Fron IL197 J10

Gutter 10år 400 m(2)

1 Hvit Linus Olsen Glomstad NORLeinstrand IL76 G10
Rød Oliver Haugerud Teig NORBåstad IL28 G10

2 Hvit Ingvart Pettersen NORHarstad SK5 G10
Rød Martin Stigen NORGol IL276 G10
Gul Olav Erik Sæther NORSp Falken329 G10
Blå Theodor Asbjørnhus NORGeithus IL312 G10

3 Hvit Ola Hammernes NORLeinstrand IL75 G10
Rød Elias Gravvold Borgersen NORGeithus IL314 G10
Gul Matias Dalen NORJevnaker IF60 G10
Blå Maximilian Meland NORHerkules SK296 G10

4 Hvit Alexander Ottershagen NORHamar IL218 G10
Rød Aksel Fiane Grødum NORArendal SK272 G10
Gul Erik Trandum NOREidsvold Turn SK143 G10
Blå Ulrik Evenmo Ervik NORAktiv SK181 G10

Jenter 11år 1000 m(2)

1 Hvit Amine Graneng Unneberg NORSandefjord SK15 J11
Gul Zuzana Stronja NORDrammen SK103 J11
Blå Victoria Skogseth NORLeinstrand IL78 J11
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2022

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Jenter 11år 1000 m(2)

2 Hvit Esther Serina Andersen NORHBSK193 J11
Rød Astrid Eide Kirkesæther NORTønsbergs Turn121 J11
Gul Ava Lynn Skinstad NORNord Odal IL260 J11
Blå Nila Nybakk NORHamar IL212 J11

3 Hvit Victoria Melgårdshagen NORSør-Fron IL200 J11
Rød Sunniva Haug Johannessen NORAktiv SK182 J11
Gul Latika Suyambudurai NORGeithus IL315 J11
Blå Ingeborg Ingvoldstad NORGeithus IL316 J11

Gutter 11år 1000 m(2)

1 Hvit Sander Stensrud Fjelldalen NORHerkules SK294 G11
Rød Andreas Ørbæk NOREidsvold Turn SK141 G11

2 Hvit Daniel Evensen NORHamar IL219 G11
Rød Nathaniel Viumdal NORHerkules SK338 G11
Gul Eskil Martens Kjær NORTønsbergs Turn122 G11
Blå Albert Westgaard NORBåstad IL29 G11

3 Hvit Trym Halvorsen NOREidsvold Turn SK140 G11
Rød Tørres Bjørge Skagsoset NORHerkules SK293 G11
Gul Benjamin Fjellgård Lyby NORLeinstrand IL79 G11
Blå Magnus Elbe NORJevnaker IF61 G11

4 Hvit Bastian Hagen-Boldingh NOROslo Skøiteklub47 G11
Rød Axel Haartsen Njøs NORAktiv SK183 G11
Gul Håvard Gravem NOREidsvold Turn SK139 G11
Blå Oliver Trogstad Raudberget NORGjøvik SK94 G11

5 Hvit Isac Pettersen NORArendal SK271 G11
Rød Halvor Lysø Olsen NORBjugn/Ørland SK229 G11
Gul Bastian Gundersen Bottegård NORGeithus IL317 G11
Blå Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum NORBjugn/Ørland SK228 G11

Jenter 12år 1000 m(2)

1 Hvit Jenny Skjæveland Solhaug NORSandefjord SK16 J12
Rød Leona Grønnevik NORBåstad IL30 J12
Gul Eira Sørheim NOROslo Skøiteklub45 J12
Blå Tiril Brenden NOREidsvold Turn SK142 J12

2 Hvit Maiken Skau Bjørge NORHerkules SK291 J12
Rød Mira Vikan Engen NORHarstad SK4 J12
Gul Isabella Efraimsen NORTromsø SK23 J12
Blå Ada H Bjerknes NORDrammen SK55 J12

3 Hvit Helle Boldingh Debernard NORAktiv SK184 J12
Rød Oda Bergersen NORHerkules SK290 J12
Gul Maren Bjerke Wullum NORSSK Toten176 J12
Blå Selma Opdahl Njøs NORLeinstrand IL82 J12
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2022

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Jenter 12år 1000 m(2)

4 Hvit Linnea Melgårdshagen NORSør-Fron IL201 J12
Rød Sigrid Bakken Vold NORHamar IL213 J12
Gul Hedda Finsland NORAsker SK109 J12
Blå Victoria Pagar NORGjøvik SK95 J12

Gutter 12år 1000 m(2)

1 Hvit Endre Sæther Ottesen NORTrondhjems SK158 G12
Rød Oliver Østbye NORBåstad IL31 G12
Gul Sigurd Rø Goulding NORLeinstrand IL81 G12
Blå Martinus H. Sømme NORTønsbergs Turn124 G12

2 Hvit Julian Seeland NORGjøvik SK96 G12
Rød Edmond Berisha NORHamar IL220 G12
Gul Sindre Soleng Jakobsen NORTromsø SK19 G12
Blå Martin Vike Lackner NORTrondhjems SK157 G12

3 Hvit Thomas Sundsvold NORLeinstrand IL80 G12
Rød Theodor Henriksen NORKongsvinger SK163 G12
Gul Audun Semb NORTønsbergs Turn123 G12
Blå Elias Brubak NORSør-Fron IL196 G12

Signed by referee: 
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